

AGILITY AT THE FARM 8N861 Burlington Road Campton Hills IL 60140 www.agilityatthefarm.com

Dave Viklund

Stock Dog Herding Clinic

Thurs – Sun, May 11-14



Dave Viklund, Double V Stockdogs, is from Molalla, Oregon

After Working with a rancher from Alberta as a young boy, dave began to get into horses, both saddle and draft horses. Through the years working with horses, Dave learned the skils and theories that his herding dog training is based on. He started with a young border collie using it to help with his commercial sheep outfit, realizing the principles he used to train his horses was the same as working livestock with his dogs.

Dave now runs a small farm with his wife, Trudy. They both help people learn to work livestock with dogs. Dave is a judge in AHBA, AKC, and USBCHA an competes primarily in USBCHA. He personally has border collies and kelpies, but will tell you that "a good dog is a good dog A dog that works well is a good dog."

About Dave's Clinics

Dave takes a common sense approach to handling dogs based on the needs of the livestock. Using teamwork and communication, he forcuses on the handler communicating with the dog and allowing the dog to communicate with the livestock. His goal is to give handlers the tools necessary to understand livestock and to be able to communicate just what is necessary for the dog to accomplish the tasks. This approach allows the handler and dog to work together to accomplish their tasks and not just navigate obstacles.



Registration Form Stock Dog Herding Clinic With Dave Viklund

To hold your spot, fill out and sign the registration form and return it with your non-refundable / non-transferable deposit of \$100 per spot. Checks should be made out to "at the Farm" and mailed to:

Jacquie Kramer 42W820 Clover Hill Lane Elburn, IL 60119

Final payment must be made by May 1, 2023

Name:				
	State:			
Email:				
	ce:			
Dog's Name:	Breed:	Age:		
Working Spot (\$175 per day / \$560 for all 4 days)				
Audit (\$75 per day, \$200 for all 4 days)				

Disclaimer and Waiver of Liability

I hereby acknowledge that I have voluntarily signed up for dog training activities with Dave Viklund and Agility at the Farm, Inc. I am aware that there are inherent risks and hazards involved with and around dogs, and I am voluntarily participating in the activities with the knowledge of these potential dangers. I am not relying on Agility at the Farm, Inc., Dave Viklund, or Jacquie Kramer to prevent any loss or injury to myself or my dog(s). In order to participate in Agility at the Farm, Inc. training classes or clinics, I, being fully informed of risks and hazards, agree to assume ALL RISK OF SUCH OCCURRENCE.

I hereby waive any and all claims or actions I or my guardians, representative or assigns may have against Agility at the Farm, Inc, Dave Viklund, or Jacquie Kramer and agree to release Agility at the Farm, Inc., Dave Viklund, and Jacquie Kramer from liability in any and all personal injuries to myself, my dog(s), children in my charge, or harm to property causes directly or indirectly by any acts that might occur in conjunction with dog training classes, agility obstacles or from the facility or grounds on which it sits, or any other structure on the property located at 8N861 Burlington Road, Campton Hills, IL, even if caused by alleged negligence by Agility at the Farm, Inc. or Jacquie Kramer, visiting parties, or any other person(s).

I agree to maintain control of my dog at all times, to pay for any damages my dog and/orl may cause (value of stock \$350/head) and to exercise due care.

RELEASE of LIABILITY: I have carefully read this release of liability and fully understand the contents thereof. I am aware that this is a release of liability and a contract between Agility at the Farm, Inc., and me and I agree to it of my own free will.

Cancellation Policy

Your initial deposit is non-refundable / non-transferable. Any cancellation, regardless of reason, forfeits that deposit.

If you cancel your reservation, you will be refunded only if your spot can be filled with an eligible participant. If we cannot fill your spot, you will forfeit 100% of the total seminar fees paid.

I have read the above cancellation policy and I agree to all terms. I understand that there are no exceptions to the policy regardless of the reason for the cancellation. I understand that cancellation may result in my receiving NO REFUND if my spot cannot be filled from the waiting list. I also understand that I may not give nor sell my spot in camp to another person.

Signature:	Date:	
Printed Name:		